ne;

2015

CASH/CHECK/PAYROLL DEDUCTION
DONATION FORM
DAKOTA COUNTY TECHNICAL COLLEGE FOUNDATION

1300 145th Street East, Rosemount, MN 55068
651-423-8777 + foundation@dctc.edu

DATE

NAME

EMAIL ADDRESS

PAYROLL GIFT EXAMPLES

BI-WEEKLY GIFT ANNUAL GIFT

$1

$2

$5
$10
$20
$25
$30
$35
$40

$26

$52

$130
$260
$520
$650
$780
$910

$1,040

Il WOULD LIKE TO
MAKE A GIFT IN THE

AMOUNT OF:

STATE PAYROLL ID NO.

SIGNATURE

GIFT DESIGNATION (PLEASE CHECK ONE)

FUND TYPE GENERAL SPECIFIC
Scholarships
Endowment
Equipment
Where Most Needed

TuitionMatch-MN (@111 match)

PLEASE CHECK ONE:
[0 One-time cash/check donation
[0 Deduct this amount from each paycheck

(CHECKS PAYABLE TO DCTC FOUNDATION)

(REQUIRED ONLY IF DONATING BY PAYROLL DEDUCTION)

(REQUIRED ONLY IF DONATING BY PAYROLL DEDUCTION)

Please print and return the completed form to the Foundation Office (room 2-130). If you would like us to pick up the
completed form, let us know by emailing foundation@dctc.edu.

Payroll deduction will begin January 9, 2015. You may increase, decrease or suspend your gift at any time by emailing
the DCTC Foundation at foundation@dctc.edu.



